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MATISSE ALTA MODULE

CENTER WIDE
DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN

THE MATISSE ALTA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,737

Product Number 704-95-135-81-78

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
POLYVINYL MESH. CUSHIONS INCLUDED. OVERALL HEIGHT
IS 34 INCHES (87CM). SEAT DEPTH IS 19 1/4 INCHES

(49CM).

\% 36.25"

D 30"

H 27.25"
SH 13.75"
OSH 19.25"
WEIGHT 34.39 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE/STARLIGHT Il

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3k

HIGHLIGHTS
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92 CM
76 CM
69 CM
35CM
49 CM
15.6 KG



