





MATISSE ALTA MODULE CENTER WIDE

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN THE MATISSE ALTA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$2,737

Product Number 704-95-135-81-78

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK: POLYVINYL MESH. CUSHIONS INCLUDED. OVERALL HEIGHT IS 34 INCHES (87CM). SEAT DEPTH IS 19 1/4 INCHES (49CM).

W	36.25"	92 CM
D	30"	76 CM
Н	27.25"	69 CM
SH	13.75"	35 CM
OSH	19.25"	49 CM
WEIGHT	34.39 LBS	15.6 KG

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE/STARLIGHT II

NON-STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS

